
Hao Xing hxing3@student.gsu.edu Biology
Felipe Silva fsilva2@student.gsu.edu Biology

Meghyn Welch mwelch12@student.gsu.edu Biology
Leslie-Anne Jansen ljansen2@student.gsu.edu Biology

Lori Forster lwomack2@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute (Bio Advisor)
Hedi Ma hma5@student.gsu.edu Chemistry

Nicola Bauer  nbauer@student.gsu.edu Chemistry
Li Tian ltian5@student.gsu.edu Chemistry

Hai Le hle49@student.gsu.edu Computer Science
Usman Mahmood umahmood1@student.gsu.edu Computer Science

Jaya Mandivarapu jmandivarapu1@student.gsu.edu Computer Science
Sudha Tushara Sadasivuni ssadasivuni1@student.gsu.edu Computer Science

Caroline Simpkins claubacher1@student.gsu.edu Kinesiology & Health
Kelley Smith ksmith55@student.gsu.edu Math & Stat
Xuli Qi xqi4@student.gsu.edu Math & Stat

Lauren Garber lgarber3@student.gsu.edu Music
Hannah Harder hharder1@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute

Erica Williams ewilliams131@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute
Mohammad (Amin)  Ghane mghane1@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute

Alice Van Derveer avanderveer1@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute
Fernanda Duque-Mendoza fduque1@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute
Jessica Green jgreen59@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute
Arlene George ageorge18@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute
Jamin Letcher jletcher@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute

Amanda Arnold aarnold13@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute
Connor Gallimore  cgallimore1@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute
Ricardo Javier Erazo Toscano rerazotoscano@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute

Chris Ware cware12@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute
Laura Cortes lcortes1@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute (Honorary)
Atit Patel apatel221@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute (Honorary)
Niko Rignney nrigney1@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute (Honorary)
Nate Himmel nhimmel1@student.gsu.edu Neuroscience Institute (Honorary)

Hannah Lail hland2@student.gsu.edu Nutrition
Erin McDonald emcdonald9@student.gsu.edu Psychology

Katie Tobin ktobin1@student.gsu.edu Psychology
Holly Aleksonis haleksonis1@student.gsu.edu Psychology

Andrew Gradone agradone@terpmail.umd.edu Psychology
Olivia Haller ohaller1@student.gsu.edu Psychology

Katrina Farris kfarris3@student.gsu.edu Psychology
Thomas Pietruszewski tpietruszewski1@student.gsu.edu Psychology

Anne Werkheiser awerkheiser2@student.gsu.edu Psychology
David Simpson dsimpson17@student.gsu.edu Philosophy

Matthew Dunaway mdunaway2@student.gsu.edu Philosophy
Spencer Kinsey skinsey8@student.gsu.edu Philosophy

Anastasiia Grivoreva agrigoreva1@student.gsu.edu Philosophy
Noah Aitel naitel1@student.gsu.edu Physical Therapy
Emer Killian ekillian1@student.gsu.edu Physical Therapy

Chelsea Keown Lee ckeown1@student.gsu.edu Physical Therapy
Rachel Potter rpotter3@student.gsu.edu Physical Therapy

Kyle Cahill  kcahill3@student.gsu.edu Physics
Sushma Ghimire sghimire1@student.gsu.edu Physics
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